
ALLEGATO A

N. PROT. CODICE ISTANZA CIGD AZIENDA

1 373333 082020CIGS109373 LIN ALESSANDRO

2 373353 082020CIGS110424 ZOE PIANTE SS -AZ.AGR.

3 373350 082020CIGS110520 CIACCI ASSICURAZIONI DI CIACCI ALES

4 373348 082020CIGS111203 ABBONDANTE FELICE

5 373352 082020CIGS106995 SALAMA SALAMA IBRAHIM BASEM

6 373351 082020CIGS106648 ROSSETTI FABRIZIO

7 373359 082020CIGS109948 BARBER AND SHOP SRL

8 373354 082020CIGS111385 ALTAMAREA SOCCOOPARL

9 373357 082020CIGS111218 ML S EUROPA SRL

10 373355 082020CIGS107799 STUDIO BISACCIA GAETANO

11 373365 082020CIGS111265 FODA SRL

12 373389 082020CIGS111374 SECURTRADE SOC COOP

13 373364 082020CIGS110716 ORTOPEDIA LOAM SNC

14 373363 082020CIGS102036 PLASTENGY SRL

15 373362 082020CIGS107160 SAN GIORGIO SRLS

16 373393 082020CIGS110572 FRITTI GOURMET SRL

17 373391 082020CIGS109971 BSC GARBATELLA SRL

18 373394 082020CIGS110704 BURGER ROMA SRL

19 373400 082020CIGS110912 MONICH SRL SEMPLIFICATA

20 373402 082020CIGS111389 RAG. FRANCESCO MEZZACAPPA

21 373403 082020CIGS110726 ORTOPEDIA LOAM SNC

22 373404 082020CIGS107698 AELLE SERVICE SAS

23 373405 082020CIGS111384 PORTOBELLO SPA

24 373410 082020CIGS109402 DIPO SNC

25 373408 082020CIGS108769 ALMEIDA HUACA MARIA GEORGINA

26 373409 082020CIGS110615 NETCITY SRL

27 373407 082020CIGS107247 AWAD MONA ABDELHAMID MOUSTAFA

28 373414 082020CIGS111406 SAMASA SRLS

29 373412 082020CIGS110034 BSC TUSCOLANA SRL

30 373411 082020CIGS110929 ROME STOCK POINT SRL

31 373416 082020CIGS111418 VA.MA. SAS DI VALENTINI MARCO &amp; C

32 373415 082020CIGS104106 ARTERISTRUTTURAZIONI SRLS

33 373422 082020CIGS111230 MASSUCCI ANTONIO

34 373424 082020CIGS110826 HESA SPA

35 373423 082020CIGS103652 BELLEZZA E BENESSERE SNC

36 373426 082020CIGS104658 EVOLUZIONE DELLA BELLEZZA SRLS

37 373425 082020CIGS111345 SUSHI CASSIA SRL

38 373432 082020CIGS110724 MENSCREATION SRLS

39 373429 082020CIGS110440 IL NILO SRLS

40 373430 082020CIGS110382 RISTORANTE DA PIETRO E CAMACIO DI CELLETTI ASSUNTINA C SNC

41 373431 082020CIGS091399 MARCELLI GIORGIO

42 373452 082020CIGS090284 POZZI ALESSANDRO

43 373455 082020CIGS105357 USHA SARTORIA DI ISLAM NAZRUL

44 373454 082020CIGS098099 EXPO CARNI SRL

45 373458 082020CIGS107356 ASAL SRL

46 373457 082020CIGS111434 FRANCESCHINI FABIO

47 373459 082020CIGS082501 LAZZARI RICCARDO

48 373462 082020CIGS100752 L'ABBRACCIO SRL

49 373463 082020CIGS086750 PRENGA ARTAN

50 373464 082020CIGS109554 FCS SRLS

51 373466 082020CIGS100275 ARTE DI TASSONE E ROBUSTELLI SNC

52 373467 082020CIGS098410 SOC. COOP. SAN CARLO

53 373482 082020CIGS109984 REAL HOME SRLS

54 373485 082020CIGS111053 EG AUTONOLEGGI SOC COOP

55 373484 082020CIGS111438 DEAL IMPIANTI SRL

56 373483 082020CIGS109448 GIGA SRL

57 373490 082020CIGS106847 MARRAMA SRL

58 373486 082020CIGS110259 INTERNI 2000 SRL

59 373489 082020CIGS108773 ALPITOUR INCOMING SRL

60 373493 082020CIGS111100 HOBBY CAR DI UBERTINI DANILO

61 373494 082020CIGS097729 DUCA DANIELA

62 373497 082020CIGS111320 SMORDONI DANIELA

63 373495 082020CIGS111400 CA.MA.RO SRL

64 373492 082020CIGS096307 TUMBLER SRL

65 373496 082020CIGS111419 CA.MA.RO SRL

66 373499 082020CIGS111429 TECNOSTAR VT SRL



67 373500 082020CIGS110487 CORSETTI SNC DI CORSETTI G and C

68 373501 082020CIGS104173 CHEN JIAOJIAO

69 373502 082020CIGS111416 MANUTENZIONE DEL VERDE SRLS

70 373503 082020CIGS111462 GALLI MATTEO

71 373520 082020CIGS111358 DI CARLO GABRIELE

72 373519 082020CIGS111363 LADAMA SRL

73 373524 082020CIGS111426 CA.MA.RO SRL

74 373522 082020CIGS107440 PERFECT ASS CULTURALE SCUOLA DI MASSAGGIO

75 373521 082020CIGS106872 GRANDE FRANCESCO

76 373526 082020CIGS111440 ANTONIETTA TONIOLO

77 373527 082020CIGS111424 ALESMAR DI ANNA MARIA NICOLO' SAS

78 373533 082020CIGS111420 REDI 94 SRLS

79 373535 082020CIGS111447 CM IMPIANTI TEC SAS DI COSIMO MONACO C

80 373544 082020CIGS111399 WU XUDONG

81 373541 082020CIGS107499 HASSAN RAMADAN MOHAMED AHMED

82 373543 082020CIGS111422 SUN JINWEI

83 373579 082020CIGS107625 CAPOCCIA TOMMASO

84 373579 082020CIGS109079 ASPROMONTI MARCO

85 373579 082020CIGS109391 DE CONTI ROSALIA

86 373579 082020CIGS109891 LEONE IV SRLS

87 373579 082020CIGS110433 ARAANUA SRL

88 373573 082020CIGS111468 NAPOLITANO MARIA

89 373574 082020CIGS110854 VILLA VEIENTANA SRL

90 373577 082020CIGS108482 MULTISERVICE 2016 SOC COOP

91 373580 082020CIGS109370 DI PUCCHIO ANTONELLA

92 373575 082020CIGS108021 PORCELLI ADOLFO

93 373582 082020CIGS109135 BRICCO SRL

94 373582 082020CIGS109220 C.P.C. 2000

95 373582 082020CIGS110221 LUEL SRL

96 373582 082020CIGS110435 LUGIO SRLS

97 373582 082020CIGS110508 MALU SRLS UNIPERSONALE

98 373582 082020CIGS110517 MARANI BAR SNC

99 373585 082020CIGS108054 THE IMPRENDITORS SRLS

100 373588 082020CIGS101544 AURELIA SRLS

101 373588 082020CIGS101576 AURORA SRL

102 373588 082020CIGS101784 DIGNANI ROSSELLA

103 373588 082020CIGS109736 FISHOP SRL

104 373588 082020CIGS110753 PICA 1971 SAS DI MIANI MARIA GIOVANNA

105 373588 082020CIGS111109 VALORANI CLAUDIO

106 373590 082020CIGS082400 MORI MAURIZIO

107 373589 082020CIGS100048 CLINIC SERVICE SPA

108 373592 082020CIGS107939 EITI MORIOM AKTER

109 373593 082020CIGS102665 FFG SRL

110 373596 082020CIGS106446 ASS TERR UNSIC DI ROMA RM 512

111 373595 082020CIGS111322 GRECO MARIA CRISTINA

112 373598 082020CIGS110850 RUSSO MAURIZIO

113 373598 082020CIGS111023 SCOPPETTI SIMONE

114 373598 082020CIGS111047 SIMETO SRLS

115 373598 082020CIGS111074 SPARACO LUIGI

116 373598 082020CIGS111191 WANG YUE

117 373599 082020CIGS050503 CECI EMILIO

118 373601 082020CIGS111227 MISCHI CATHERINE WILHELMINA

119 373583 082020CIGS111295 CONSORZIO INNOVAZIONE

120 373603 082020CIGS111494 GALLI DESIRE'

121 373605 082020CIGS082540 GO VENDING SRL

122 373604 082020CIGS111486 IL TORNEO SAS DI FRANCESCHETTI AZZURRA

123 373616 082020CIGS111492 DI BELLA COSIMO DAMIANO

124 373615 082020CIGS097501 SULIS ALBERTO

125 373618 082020CIGS111501 LA CORTE RESORT SNC

126 373617 082020CIGS111334 PAGLIAI MARCO

127 373622 082020CIGS111093 STUDIO INTERNAZIONALE HOOMAN

128 373620 082020CIGS110557 MASI CARLO

129 373621 082020CIGS107982 GIROLI SOCCOOP

130 373623 082020CIGS111444 EDC 2015 SRL

131 373653 082020CIGS089266 BABYLANDIA 2 DI STORNO LILIANA SAS

132 373654 082020CIGS111455 PORTOBELLO SPA

133 373656 082020CIGS111431 BERNABEI MARIA TERESA

134 373657 082020CIGS111456 PERCORSI SRL

135 373661 082020CIGS111484 DE ANGELIS FABRIZIO

136 373662 082020CIGS110585 APPONI ANGELO

137 373664 082020CIGS111381 ARTE ASSICURAZIONI SRL



138 373665 082020CIGS110861 SC MOTORS DI ROBERTO MENCARINI

139 373667 082020CIGS090317 MANGIARE E BERE ITALIANO SRL

140 373663 082020CIGS110576 MASTROGIACOMO GIOVANNI

141 373666 082020CIGS108092 MORETTO SRL

142 373668 082020CIGS111508 FERICAR SAS DI CICCONE CARMELA

143 373669 082020CIGS111509 G.E. INSURANCE BROKER SRL

144 373670 082020CIGS110048 OTTICA PRIMA PORTA SRL

145 373672 082020CIGS110811 TRIGLIA ALFREDO

146 373671 082020CIGS110943 MOLINO SERVICES SRL

147 373676 082020CIGS110888 CONDOMINIO COMPLESSO ZENIT

148 373677 082020CIGS111174 GARANZIA ITALIANA SRL

149 373684 082020CIGS082515 MONACI ALESSANDRO

150 373685 082020CIGS111505 ITOP ORTOPEDIA OSMARI SRL

151 373687 082020CIGS111507 TESSUTI FLLI PALAZZINO CO SNC

152 373689 082020CIGS110463 LUX OPPORTUNITA' CREATIVE SRLS

153 373759 082020CIGS109489 AIR CLEAN SRL

154 373718 082020CIGS111001 PIZETAEFFE SRL

155 373719 082020CIGS111523 GREEN TECHNOLOGY SERVICE SRL

156 373720 082020CIGS111096 SILVIANI SIMONE

157 373721 082020CIGS110544 BONOMO DANILO

158 373722 082020CIGS086922 NEW ORGANIZATION CEREMONIES CHOCOLATES ITALIA ADVENTURE SRL

159 373723 082020CIGS111522 FOXY SRLS

160 373724 082020CIGS111504 GBC 2010 SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA

161 373725 082020CIGS108405 PONTE LANCIANI SRL

162 373726 082020CIGS110515 GHASSABAN TORAB

163 373727 082020CIGS108606 2100 CERAMICHE SRL

164 373728 082020CIGS059493 TRAMONTANA S.N.C.

165 373739 082020CIGS111499 2P AUTOTRASPORTI SRL

166 373740 082020CIGS108401 BARONE SRLS

167 373742 082020CIGS111520 PORTOBELLO SPA

168 373744 082020CIGS111540 MASINO FRANCESCO

169 373745 082020CIGS108710 ELLE ELLE RESTAURANT SRL

170 373746 082020CIGS110602 PADOCAR DI PATACCHIOLA DORIANO

171 373748 082020CIGS109798 YE WANGHUA

172 373748 082020CIGS109809 YE WANGHUA

173 373750 082020CIGS110784 RUSU ION

174 373754 082020CIGS109645 CHEN JIE

175 373755 082020CIGS111543 PERTOSA SRL

176 373756 082020CIGS111544 ICB ALLESTIMENTI SRL

177 373757 082020CIGS111542 PANSINI CARMINE

178 373778 082020CIGS111060 LAUDADIO DI SIMONETTA and MAURO L. SNC

179 373780 082020CIGS103642 HELEN NAILS DI YANG YONGHUI

180 373782 082020CIGS111548 IOVINELLA PASQUALE

181 373783 082020CIGS108222 NORD PESCA SRL

182 373785 082020CIGS111527 GALILEOIT SRL

183 373787 082020CIGS111500 GB ELETRONICA

184 373790 082020CIGS110444 QUALITY GROUP SRLS

185 373794 082020CIGS111005 AMECO ASSOCIAZIONE PER LA MEDITAZIONE DI CONSAPEVOLEZZA

186 373796 082020CIGS086438 GIOIELLERIA MARIO MINIATI SRL

187 373799 082020CIGS109534 NORD PESCA SRL

188 373805 082020CIGS109536 NORD PESCA SRL

189 373808 082020CIGS106269 PINELLI SRL

190 373809 082020CIGS111533 BHAI BHAI DI MUNSHI HABIB C SAS

191 373812 082020CIGS107461 MASUCCI SILVIA TEODORA

192 373819 082020CIGS111564 NETRENT SRL

193 373820 082020CIGS111555 PORTOBELLO SPA

194 373823 082020CIGS103733 T.A.C. ECOLOGICA SRL

195 373821 082020CIGS105539 COLANGELO PAOLO

196 373830 082020CIGS111571 WHITE EXPRESS DI KATEBI AMIN SAS

197 373838 082020CIGS111027 CENTRO DI ODONTOIATRIA ITALIANO ASSOCIATO DOTT FIORENTE WALTERE E DOTT FERRARA ANTONIO

198 373840 082020CIGS111574 PORTOBELLO SPA

199 373845 082020CIGS108611 THE BRITISH SCHOOL FORMIA DI BALZARANO LUIGIA C SAS

200 373839 082020CIGS110063 FIUMICINO SHIPPINGAGENCY SRL

201 373855 082020CIGS110296 SUN SUFEN

202 373855 082020CIGS111573 SISTEMI INNOVATIVI S.R.L.

203 373857 082020CIGS111563 SIDA SRLS

204 373866 082020CIGS075623 AGNETELLI DONATELLA

205 373867 082020CIGS101876 SEA FARM SRLS

206 373868 082020CIGS111558 PACIFICI GIUSEPPE

207 373879 082020CIGS111415 AUTRON SNC DI LIBERATI E BAGLIONI M

208 373876 082020CIGS111582 BONSUITEROMA SRLS



209 373884 082020CIGS111179 INSIGHT STUDIO SRL

210 373891 082020CIGS036413 LA SFOGLIATELLA DI CONTI ANTONIO

211 373893 082020CIGS111583 MASTE DI DANTE ILARIA

212 373892 082020CIGS111589 MARASCA DANIELA

213 373908 082020CIGS109520 LR CONSULTING SRLS

214 373909 082020CIGS110990 LINADES DI NAPOLI MASSIMO

215 373912 082020CIGS102813 ELETTRICA 2000 SRL

216 373918 082020CIGS111584 BESPOKE SOLUTIONS SRL

217 373919 082020CIGS111576 RLFT SRL

218 373939 082020CIGS086566 HUAMANI PANIURA ROBERTO CIPRIANO

219 373930 082020CIGS101831 BAR PICCHIOTTO DEGLI EREDI DI FELIZIANI MASSIMO

220 373931 082020CIGS103952 FAVERO MAURO

221 373932 082020CIGS110832 ZARATTI PIETRO

222 373934 082020CIGS109731 EFFEDUE VALUATIONS SRL

223 373935 082020CIGS109707 STUDIO LARS SRL

224 373940 082020CIGS067693 MEDIARADIO SRL

225 373941 082020CIGS111595 STUDIO DENTISTICO DOTTOR VITTORIO SIMONELLI

226 373942 082020CIGS103626 D ZONE SRL

227 373943 082020CIGS105840 YOYO GUSTO SRL

228 373944 082020CIGS106529 ASSOCIAZIONE TURISTICA PRO LOCO CIVITAVECCHIA

229 373945 082020CIGS105846 BLACK WHITE MANAGEMENT SRL

230 373947 082020CIGS106625 COLELLA MASSIMO

231 373948 082020CIGS109465 ASDBORGO AMIGO'

232 374002 082020CIGS107587 JANNAT HURA

233 374031 082020CIGS107682 IMOBILE RIPARAZIONE ROMA DI JHINUK MD SHAHZADA

234 374035 082020CIGS109540 PIZZERIA LA CAVA DI CLEMENTI GIULIANO

235 374035 082020CIGS109541 CAPOROSSI CLAUDIA

236 374035 082020CIGS109544 COPYGRAPH DI CECCARIGLIA DANIELE

237 374035 082020CIGS109546 DA CICCIO A LA CAPANNACCIA DI POLICI DANIELE

238 374035 082020CIGS109547 DIFFUSIONE TESSILE 2009 SRL

239 374035 082020CIGS109553 PUNTOARREDO2 SRL

240 374035 082020CIGS109555 STUDIO RAGONESI SRL

241 374035 082020CIGS109556 TERZOLI FEDERICO

242 374035 082020CIGS109562 ERCOLI CLAUDIO

243 374035 082020CIGS109568 WQ SRL

244 374046 082020CIGS107716 UCI NAZIONALE DI ROMA PRENESTINA GIUSSANO

245 374071 082020CIGS107764 ITA SRLS

246 374111 082020CIGS109545 CENTRO SERVIZI CONTABILI SAS

247 374111 082020CIGS109549 JAMAICA BAR DI ZAPPI ALESSANDRO

248 374111 082020CIGS109552 OTTICA LASER DI PELLEGRINI MILENA

249 374111 082020CIGS109560 TRAMONTANA ANDREA

250 374137 082020CIGS107850 EWIDA IBRAHIM HESHAM IBRAHIM


